25/06/2021

27/06/2021 to

11/07/2021

Su

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

2142021

LIMAVADY MAIN S/S - REPLACE OCB, CT'S & ISOLATORS

231_2021

COOLKEERAGH 110KV S/S - MAINTENANCE ON TX 2 & ASSOC. EARTH TX

228_2021

KELLS 275KV S/S - REFURBISH ISOLATOR & EARTH SWITCH

240_2021

KILROOT 275KV S/S - MAINTENANCE ON GCB'S, CT'S, ISOLATORS & EARTH SWITCHES

255 2021

TAMNAMORE - TREMOGE S/S - S/C POLE REPLACEMENT WORKS. NO UNDERCROSSINGS

27

203_2021

MAGHERAKEEL MAIN S/S - MAINTENANCE ON GCB & CT

204_2021

MAGHERAKEEL MAIN S/S - MAINTENANCE ON TX '1' & ASSOC. EARTHING TX

239 2021

CREGAGH MAIN S/S - BUSHING REPLACEMENT WORKS & DEFECT REPAIRS ON TX 'B'

P1109/2021

HANNAHSTOWN 275/110kV S/S - INTERLOCK COMMISSIONING ASSOC. BUS COUPLER 1

28

PL110/2021

ANTRIM MAIN S/S - PROTECTION MAINTENANCE OF TX 1

PL112/2021

DUNGANNON MAIN S/S - WIRING MODS & COMMISSIONING ASSOC. CB 2JO

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

PL111/2021

HANNAHSTOWN 275/110kV S/S - INTERLOCK COMMISSIONING ASSOC. BUS COUPLER 2

PL114/2021

DUNGANNON MAIN S/S - WIRING MODS & COMMISSIONING ASSOC. CB 3J0

PL113/2021

HANNAHSTOWN 275/110kV S/S - INTERLOCK COMMISSIONING ASSOC. DONEGAL 'A' CCT

PL115/2021

DUNGANNON MAIN S/S - WIRING MODS & COMMISSIONING ASSOC. CB 4J0

PL116/2021

HANNAHSTOWN 275/110kV S/S - INTERLOCK COMMISSIONING ASSOC. DONEGAL 'B' CCT
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